Product Catalogue
Pulp-Tec Sp. z o.o. Sp. k
ul. Rokicinska 168
92-412 Lodz
T.  +48 530 414 530
W. www.pulp-tec.com
Registered in Poland
VAT No. 7282805444

Length Width Height Weight Parts per Stack
800 mm 600 mm 130 mm 1500 g 40 pc
Chep Pallet
Length Width Height Weight Parts per Stack
600 mm 400 mm 130 mm 750 g 40 pc
16
Rollguards
• Up to 100 % more packed
rolls per pallet
• Reduced storage, handling
and distribution costs
• Reduction of transport damage
• Disposable in waste paper
Part Name Roll Diameter Cradle Cradle Parts per Pallet
Min. Max. Length Width (34 / LKW)
EU-34/1 CK 30 cm 50 cm 45 cm 34 cm 500
EU-48/1 CK 80 cm 100 cm 60 cm 48 cm 200
EU-60-80/120 60 cm 80 cm 120 cm 48 cm 124
EU-80-100/120 80 cm 100 cm 120 cm 56 cm 84
EU-65/1 60 cm 65 cm 65 cm 40 cm 180
EU-80/1 75 cm 80 cm 80 cm 20 cm 500
EU-100/1 81 cm 100 cm 100 cm 28 cm 156
Roll Config. 1
Roll Config. 2
Roll Config. 3
EU-80/2 35 cm 40 cm 80 cm 35 cm 210
EU-90/2 40 cm 45 cm 90 cm 35 cm 180
EU-100/2 46 cm 50 cm 100 cm 35 cm 180
EU-110/2 51 cm 55 cm 110 cm 35 cm 180
EU-115/2N 56 cm 57 cm 115 cm 18 cm 300
EU-120/2 58 cm 60 cm 120 cm 40 cm 140
EU-80/3 24 cm 27 cm 80 cm 30 400
EU-100/3 30 cm 33 cm 100 cm 35 200
EU-110/3 34 cm 37 cm 110 cm 30 180
EU-120/3 38 cm 40 cm 120 cm 30 160
17
Part Name Roll Diameter Cradle Cradle Parts per Pallet
Min. Max. Length Width (34 / LKW)
EU-75 / 4 16 cm 18 cm 75 cm 30 280
EU-80 / 4 17 cm 20 cm 80 cm 20 600
EU-100 / 4 20 cm 25 cm 100 cm 30 210
EU-105 / 4 N 24 cm 26 cm 105 cm 19 300
EU-106 / 4 24 cm 26 cm 106 cm 30 210
EU-110 / 4 26 cm 28 cm 110 cm 30 250
EU-120 / 4 29 cm 30 cm 120 cm 30 210
EU-80/5 14 cm 16 cm 80 cm 19 500
EU-100/5 17 cm 20 cm 100 cm 30 200
EU-110/5 19 cm 22 cm 110 cm 30 190
EU-116/5 19 cm 21 cm 116 cm 30 210
EU-120/5 21 cm 24 cm 120 cm 30 196Roll Config. 5
Roll Config. 7
Roll Config. 9
EU-100/6 14 cm 16 cm 100 cm 20 330
EU-110/6 16 cm 18 cm 110 cm 20 210
EU-115/6 16 cm 19 cm 115 cm 20 250
EU-120/6 18 cm 20 cm 120 cm 25 320
EU-120/7 14 cm 17 cm 120 cm 25 300
EU-120/9 11 cm 13 cm 120 cm 20 300
Roll Config. 4
Roll Config. 6
Experts in moulded
pulp since 1928 customized100 % recylable sustainable